

## StarGard™ Plus Warranty Transfer

Complete the form below and email to <u>warranties@americanweatherstar.com</u> or fax to 251-479-3602. For more information, please contact American WeatherStar Warranty Services at 800-771-6643 or visit <u>www.americanweatherstar.com/warranties</u>.

RE: American WeatherStar Warranty #:	
Pro	oject Name & Location:
Project Installed By:	
	nerican WeatherStar, LLC is in receipt of your request for ownership transfer on the above referenced project. This is to advise that e following requirements must be met prior to the transfer of the warranty to the new owner.
1.	A transfer fee of \$1000.00 (per warranty) made payable to American WeatherStar must be sent to this office to start the transfer process. Please reference the warranty number on the check. Once received we will order the Roof Investigation Report.
2.	A Roof Investigation Review must be performed by an American WeatherStar Field Rep or Approved Contractor in your area. Any required repairs must be completed by an American WeatherStar Approved Contractor. These repairs will not be at American WeatherStar's expense. Either American WeatherStar or our Approved Contractor will contact you to schedule the review after it is requested through us.
3.	All punch list repairs if noted on the roof investigation report must be completed in order for the warranty to be transferred.
	ease provide the new building owner's information below. If the above requirements are not met, the warranty is not assignable, rectly or indirectly. If you need further assistance, please feel free to contact my office at 800-771-6643.
Warranty Services 8095 Padgett Switch Rd. Irvington, AL 36544 Fax: (251) 479-3602	
Ne	ew Building Owner's Name:
Ad	ldress:
Со	ntact:Phone:
Fax	x:Email:
Bu	uilding name/usage if it has changed:

